4
Valve Monitoring Systems
Linear Position Indicator
Bracket Mounted for Linear Actuators
Resin Body
Features
• Process valve body is serviceable without removing
indicator box

PA=Profibus-PA, Non IS
HS3 D 1 Y C T 2 NG A
Ordering Example: HS2D1BYCT2NGA
3.78 [96]
1.08 [27]
4.88 [124]
3.67 [93]
1.89 [48]
1.08 [27]
3.73 [ 95]
1/2 NPT OR
M20 x 1.5
2 PLACES
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
Dimensions: Inches (mm)